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Final Results
SDC 10 - Kristianstad
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 800.0000 76. Hugo Rinaldo +Open J U SWE rinaldojr

2 78.08 624.6478 77. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

3 75.47 603.7367 138. Mikkel Gudbrand +Open - U DNK gudbrand

4 73.54 588.2871 75. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

5 65.53 524.2305 112. Aleksandar Duracov +Open - U DNK

6 61.55 492.3856 79. Ida Rinaldo +Open SJ U SWE rinaldosuperjr

7 51.77 414.1599 57. Benny Odenholt -Open - U SWE

8 43.63 349.0585 122. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

9 42.04 336.3137 145. Per Rosendahl -Open S U SWE rosen

10 39.25 314.0108 69. Lars Jönsson +Open SS U SWE znake

11 35.56 284.4679 204. Patrik Lundin -Open S U SWE pake

12 14.00 111.9698 119. Carsten Wulffeld -Open SS U SWE
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 744.2996 175. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 94.55 703.7052 100. Andreas Karlsson +Standard - U SWE badass40

3 81.29 605.0310 13. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

4 74.39 553.6875 115. Kresten Hellberg -Standard - U DNK

5 73.63 548.0595 174. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

6 73.13 544.3085 86. Morten Jörgensen -Standard - U SWE netromj

7 72.94 542.8607 133. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

8 68.82 512.2608 98. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U SWE

9 68.02 506.2585 159. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

10 67.69 503.8127 15. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

11 66.36 493.9331 90. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

12 66.10 491.9920 177. Joakim Svensson -Standard - U SWE gadgeten

13 66.09 491.8807 202. Marcus Stenöien -Standard - U SWE grandpower

14 65.86 490.2168 180. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

15 64.94 483.3539 7. Blago Ivkovic -Standard - U DNK

16 64.07 476.8482 176. Daniel Taus -Standard - U SWE

17 63.60 473.3431 12. Robin Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

18 63.22 470.5612 139. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

19 61.77 459.7395 19. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

20 60.51 450.3475 63. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

21 58.76 437.3756 183. Johan Appelkvist -Standard - U SWE appeal

22 57.73 429.6919 178. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

23 57.06 424.7263 152. Göran Bager -Standard - U SWE

24 54.48 405.4829 172. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

25 53.69 399.5968 16. Johan Henningsson +Standard S U SWE jhenningsson

26 51.54 383.6066 84. Thette Holmberg -Standard L U SWE misspurple

27 51.33 382.0849 164. Fredrik Sannemo -Standard - U SWE

28 47.30 352.0744 64. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

29 46.29 344.5482 38. Mikael Meyer -Standard - U SWE panzerfaust

30 45.65 339.7723 179. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke

31 45.38 337.7692 88. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE

32 43.58 324.3699 153. Herman Alklint -Standard - U SWE hemme

33 35.55 264.5763 167. Max Karlsson -Standard J U SWE maxhunter365

34 32.31 240.4560 162. Christofer Ramkvist -Standard S U SWE aklagare

35 29.97 223.0943 65. Ulf Linder -Standard - U SWE

36 28.01 208.4641 142. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder

37 20.14 149.9272 141. Robert Österberg -Standard - U SWE

38 16.39 121.9568 190. Mikael Malina -Standard - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 7.62 56.6931 205. Toni Kaic +Standard - U SWE kaic
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 742.3581 41. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

2 95.94 712.2149 82. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

3 93.19 691.7997 93. Magnus Lindskog -Production - U SWE messer

4 92.73 688.3882 87. Klas Ekegren -Production - U SWE oaken

5 89.68 665.7338 1. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

6 87.49 649.4608 14. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

7 86.71 643.7024 17. Daniel Aldén -Production - U SWE alden

8 82.91 615.5061 11. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

9 81.49 604.9352 126. Mikkel Schulz -Production - U DNK

10 80.46 597.2777 149. Alexander Perlman -Production - U SWE slutbossen

11 80.19 595.3173 85. Robert Svensson -Production - U SWE

12 79.20 587.9463 146. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

13 78.27 581.0645 156. Damir Ahmetovic -Production - U SWE damaxir

14 75.24 558.5323 70. Christian Kronbäck -Production - U SWE crillek

15 73.62 546.5217 181. Daniel Lindström -Production - U SWE

16 73.39 544.8520 124. Pontus Thelander -Production - U SWE shooterpt

17 73.13 542.9090 48. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

18 72.08 535.0930 105. Johannes Lantz -Production - U SWE motorman

19 69.67 517.2319 173. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

20 67.52 501.2643 18. Steve Knutsson -Production - U SWE stevo

21 62.55 464.3338 125. Johan Nilsson -Production - U SWE

22 59.93 444.9300 62. Susanna A. Taha -Production L U DNK

23 59.92 444.8430 185. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

24 59.04 438.3000 8. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

25 57.55 427.2078 188. Rolf Mastenstrand -Production S U SWE roma

26 55.11 409.0793 144. Fredrik Lundberg -Production S U SWE borderterrier

27 54.04 401.1743 33. Olle Aranäs -Production - U SWE olar

28 53.80 399.3895 189. Anders Thustrup -Production - U SWE abthustrup

29 52.19 387.4292 4. Joel Cassel -Production - U SWE

30 51.91 385.3643 135. Thomas Sjunnesson -Production - U SWE werops

31 51.81 384.6062 160. Johan Olsson -Production S U SWE kurator

32 51.58 382.9023 163. Daniel Müller -Production - U SWE kalleanka

33 48.95 363.4201 128. Tariq M*** -Production S U SWE check75pk

34 48.91 363.0623 108. Kristina Nilsson -Production L U SWE slowfox

35 48.90 363.0036 52. Jacob Damm -Production - U SWE

36 47.64 353.6859 107. Bertil Nilsson -Production SS U SWE grinchen

37 47.35 351.4847 81. Johan P -Production - U SWE cephyr

38 46.91 348.2494 20. Moa Hvass -Production SJ U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 44.91 333.3670 24. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

40 41.00 304.3541 121. Sonny Urbanski -Production - U SWE

41 40.71 302.2505 97. Marcus Rosengren -Production - U SWE mediocre

42 36.84 273.5074 116. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas

43 34.40 255.3985 109. Johan Jönsson -Production S U SWE

44 24.34 180.6595 191. Kevin Elvstrand -Production - U SWE

45 7.41 55.0282 118. Madlene Dahlskog -Production L U SWE maddefia
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 800.0000 148. Håkan Eklund -Revolver - U SWE craw
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 791.4825 47. Pär Hylander -Classic S U SWE hylander

2 91.75 726.2235 36. Martin Håkansson -Classic - A SWE hakansson

3 88.55 700.8234 54. Jerry Pettersson -Classic - U SWE laerkkan

4 80.59 637.8638 2. Jan Bodé -Classic S A DNK jan63

5 56.80 449.5674 171. Ola Knutsson -Classic SS U SWE hex
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 750.6647 104. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

2 95.61 717.6823 56. Selcuk Kahraman -Production Optics - U DNK selo

3 95.30 715.3973 203. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

4 87.30 655.3605 150. Oskar Elfvin -Production Optics - U SWE elvino

5 86.17 646.8848 50. Christian Bagger -Production Optics S U DNK bagger

6 85.72 643.4639 66. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

7 84.00 630.5692 132. Ola Carlsson -Production Optics - U SWE ola944

8 83.75 628.6537 165. Daniel Streiby -Production Optics - U SWE grumpyman

9 76.86 576.9701 103. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

10 76.56 574.7432 110. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

11 75.70 568.2430 39. Sebastian Karlsson -Production Optics - U SWE seb85

12 74.99 562.9044 42. Robin Persson -Production Optics - U SWE rp11

13 74.41 558.5640 29. Joakim Revelj -Production Optics - U SWE beardedman77

14 74.30 557.7686 9. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

15 74.10 556.2096 89. Dragan Simic -Production Optics - U SWE simic

16 71.62 537.6512 45. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

17 71.57 537.2200 200. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

18 70.87 531.9782 31. Mattias Bjerlin -Production Optics - U SWE mattias790930

19 70.24 527.2733 5. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

20 66.50 499.2130 26. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics - U SWE mickeys

21 64.02 480.5525 35. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE

22 63.81 478.9769 117. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

23 63.22 474.5791 130. Örjan Lindgren -Production Optics - U SWE banarne357

24 61.91 464.7653 30. Oscar Krook -Production Optics - U SWE platemate

25 61.34 460.4864 6. Markus Lentinen -Production Optics - U SWE lentinen

26 61.13 458.8574 59. Lorenz Neumann -Production Optics SS U SWE lollo

27 60.92 457.2709 10. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

28 60.79 456.3077 61. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

29 59.65 447.7902 140. Henrik Swennergren -Production Optics - U SWE mrhsw

30 59.32 445.3301 58. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

31 57.31 430.1704 123. Niclas Jönsson -Production Optics S U SWE joppe

32 57.12 428.7542 91. Anders Zander -Production Optics - U SWE masterwelder

33 56.45 423.7645 137. Calle Liljeholm -Production Optics - U SWE

34 55.49 416.5759 23. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S U DNK

35 54.55 409.4820 78. Alexandra Rinaldo -Production Optics L U SWE ladyrinaldo

36 51.87 389.4031 134. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

37 50.68 380.4672 151. Ola Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE olno

38 49.82 374.0140 53. Johan Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 47.69 357.9775 120. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

40 45.51 341.6488 22. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

41 44.45 333.6453 72. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

42 44.07 330.7981 182. Kristian Sjöholm -Production Optics - U SWE krillegrus

43 42.91 322.1202 101. Peter Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE

44 36.27 272.2595 198. Jesper Dahlskog -Production Optics - U SWE dahlskog

45 35.45 266.0981 74. Sebastian Stenbäck -Production Optics - U SWE uzck

46 31.27 234.7579 25. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics L U SWE lofo
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 470.5612 139. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

2 81.52 383.6065 84. Thette Holmberg -Standard L U SWE misspurple

3 74.82 352.0744 64. Irene Jönsson -Standard L U SWE dorran

4 71.78 337.7692 88. Angelica Sanchez -Standard L U SWE
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 744.2996 175. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 81.29 605.0309 13. Jakob Thorsteinsson +Standard S U SWE lothbrok

3 72.94 542.8607 133. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

4 68.02 506.2584 159. Joakim Akerstrom -Standard S U SWE

5 67.69 503.8126 15. Steen Pico Nielsen -Standard SS U DNK pico

6 66.36 493.9331 90. Johan Ericsson -Standard S U SWE

7 65.86 490.2168 180. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf

8 61.77 459.7394 19. Kent Holm -Standard SS U DNK kent1

9 60.51 450.3475 63. Bengt Karlsson -Standard S U SWE

10 57.73 429.6919 178. Martin Arildsson -Standard S U SWE

11 54.48 405.4829 172. Erik Sandell -Standard S C SWE sandell

12 53.69 399.5968 16. Johan Henningsson +Standard S U SWE jhenningsson

13 45.65 339.7723 179. Martin Hallberg -Standard S U SWE starke

14 32.31 240.4560 162. Christofer Ramkvist -Standard S U SWE aklagare

15 28.01 208.4641 142. Anders Sandberg -Standard S U SWE welder
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 587.9464 146. Kenneth K -Production S U DNK

2 92.34 542.9090 48. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

3 87.97 517.2319 173. Jonas Axelsson -Production S U SWE

4 72.66 427.2080 188. Rolf Mastenstrand -Production S U SWE roma

5 69.58 409.0793 144. Fredrik Lundberg -Production S U SWE borderterrier

6 65.42 384.6063 160. Johan Olsson -Production S U SWE kurator

7 61.81 363.4201 128. Tariq M*** -Production S U SWE check75pk

8 60.16 353.6860 107. Bertil Nilsson -Production SS U SWE grinchen

9 46.52 273.5074 116. Nicklas Andersson -Production S U SWE nicklas

10 43.44 255.3985 109. Johan Jönsson -Production S U SWE
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 624.6478 77. Mathias Rinaldo +Open S U SWE pewpewu2

2 94.18 588.2871 75. Leif Madsen +Open SS U SWE mrfatandslow

3 55.88 349.0586 122. Henrik Randers +Open S U SWE randers

4 53.84 336.3138 145. Per Rosendahl -Open S U SWE rosen

5 50.27 314.0108 69. Lars Jönsson +Open SS U SWE znake

6 45.54 284.4680 204. Patrik Lundin -Open S U SWE pake

7 17.93 111.9698 119. Carsten Wulffeld -Open SS U SWE
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SDC 10 - Kristianstad - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 715.3973 203. Lars Hagemann -Production Optics S GM DNK hagemann

2 90.42 646.8850 50. Christian Bagger -Production Optics S U DNK bagger

3 89.94 643.4640 66. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

4 80.65 576.9701 103. Joakim Classon -Production Optics S U SWE glockproduction

5 80.34 574.7432 110. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

6 77.97 557.7685 9. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

7 75.15 537.6513 45. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

8 75.09 537.2200 200. Robert Hansson -Production Optics S U SWE hanssom

9 73.70 527.2733 5. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

10 66.95 478.9770 117. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

11 64.14 458.8574 59. Lorenz Neumann -Production Optics SS U SWE lollo

12 63.92 457.2709 10. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

13 63.78 456.3078 61. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

14 62.25 445.3302 58. Johan Kinhult -Production Optics S U SWE snakedr66

15 60.13 430.1704 123. Niclas Jönsson -Production Optics S U SWE joppe

16 58.23 416.5759 23. Niels Eriksen -Production Optics S U DNK

17 54.43 389.4031 134. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

18 50.04 357.9775 120. Niclas Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

19 46.64 333.6453 72. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

20 45.03 322.1203 101. Peter Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE


